Contract Name:

Olbrich Park Maintenahce Shed

Change Order Description:

Date 6/30/2019
Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 8275
Project/MUNIS No.|17139 -51 -130
Change Order Project No.
Ald District

dispose of existing stumps in grading limits. Time
extension to complete site grading due to wet site
conditions.

. {Replace existing storm sewer inlet casting. Remove and

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17139 -51 -130

Contractor:
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON WI 53713-3295

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;

*Mark if negotiatad (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/IB* Total
Replace storm sewer inlet casting LS 1,975.00 1,975.00

2 Stump removals LS 950.00 950.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 0.73% 2,925.00

The Original Contract Total 398,955.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.77% 3,053.86

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.50% 404,933.86

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date _ July 1, 2019

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order July 1, 2019 /

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 11

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order July 12, 2019

Contractor's Acceptance i .
By _ §Zg¢ ZW
Title L2EO LETT St S

Date G AL D \
7
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date

Construction Inspector T TSR m ©6-04~ 1%

Construction Supervisor ) An R Frea” ik ol bf | 14

Enginee!’ ( - ya '-’—ﬁ( P : /' ' I/

Board of Public Works ; N (/777719

. 1 4 ( 4
Contract paid to date 576.60
ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker II’T ~ Z”?ﬁ / 7
Greg Fries G 111707
Chase O'Brien CDo _11-20-19




